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Date Activity/Event Time 

August 1 Summer Grades Due in OASIS 12:00 p.m. 

Fall Faculty Development Dinner 4:00 p.m. 

August 7 New Student Orientation 5:30 p.m. 

August 8 Software Training for all Students 5:30 p.m. 

August 14 HBC Day of Prayer 

Fall Classes Begin 5:00 p.m. 

College Convocation 7:00 p.m. 

August 15 Faculty Advisory Council Meeting 11:30 a.m. 

August 21 Master’s Certificate Classes Begin 5:00 p.m. 

 Satellite Classes Begin 6:00 p.m.  

August 25 Last Day for Drop/Add  

 

September 5 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY (College Closed)  

September 25 Spring Registration Begins  

 

October 3 Church Leadership Series #1 6:00 p.m. 

October 5 College Assessment Committee 3:00 p.m. 

October 10 Church Leadership Series #2 6:00 p.m. 

October 17 Church Leadership Series #3 6:00 p.m. 

 Satellite Classes Begin Second Session 6:00 p.m. 

October 19 Financial Aid 60% point  

October 20 Last Day to Withdraw from a Class  

October 24 Church Leadership Series #4 6:00 p.m. 

October 26 Faculty Deadline for Textbooks – Spring 

October 30 Last Day for Master’s Certificate Classes   

 

November 10 VETERAN'S DAY HOLIDAY (College Closed)   

November 14 Faculty Advisory Council Meeting 11:30 a.m. 

November 15 ABHE Annual Institutional Update Due 

November 20 STUDENT THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY BREAK BEGINS (No Class)  

November 22-24 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY BREAK (College Closed) 

 

December 5, 7, 11 Final Exams for Fall Term 

December 11 Fall Semester Ends  

December 13 Fall Grades Due in OASIS 12:00 p.m. 

December 14 Winter Faculty Development Dinner 4:00pm  

Dec 22-26 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY BREAK (College Closed) 

Dec 27, 28 College Offices OPEN 

Dec 29 NEW YEAR’S EVE observed (College Closed) 

   

January 1  NEW YEAR’S DAY (College Closed) 



HUNTSVILLE BIBLE COLLEGE  August 2023 - July 2024  Academic Calendar  
 

January 3 Spring Classes Begin 

January 8 Master’s Certificate Classes Begin 5:00 p.m. 

 Satellite Classes Begin 6:00 p.m. 

January 15  MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY (College Closed) 

January 16 Faculty Advisory Council Meeting 11:30 a.m. 

January 23 Last Day of Drop/Add 

January 29 HBC Day of Prayer  

January 30 College Worship Service 7:00 p.m.   

 

February 8 College Assessment Committee 3:00 p.m. 

 

March 7 60% point for Financial Aid  

March 8 Last Day to Withdraw from a Class  

March 11 STUDENT SPRING BREAK BEGINS (No Class)  

March 13-15 SPRING BREAK (College Closed) 

March 18 Last Day for Master’s Certificate Classes 

March 19 Satellite Classes Begin Second Session 6:00 p.m. 

 

April 18 Faculty Advisory Council Meeting 3:00 p.m.   

April 25-30 Final Exams for Spring Term  

April 26 Grades Due for Graduating Seniors 12:00 p.m. 

April 30 Spring Semester ends  

 

May 3 Grades due in OASIS 12:00 p.m. 

May 4 Graduation Ceremony 11:00 a.m. 

May 18 Faculty Deadline for Textbooks - Fall  

May 23 Summer Faculty Development Day 

 

June 4 Summer Term begins   

June 15 Last Day for Drop/Add  

July 4 Independence Day (College Closed)  

 

July 12 College Assessment Committee Meeting 3:00 p.m. 

July 13 60% Point for Financial Aid 

July 30 Final Exams for Summer Term 

 

August 1 Summer Grades Due in OASIS 12:00 p.m. 


